
an brand

AU
G

 2024 AUG

301





10 AX. 1 Way Switch

10 AX. 2 Way Switch

10 AX. 1 Way Switch with Indicator

10 AX. Bell Push

10 AX. Bell Push with Indicator

20 A. 1 Way Switch

20 A. 1 Way Switch with Indicator

20 A. 2 Way Switch

Std./Mst.
Pkg.

0302

20/1200

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1200

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

20/1200

57.00

83.00

86.00

88.00

106.00

95.00

114.00

135.00

58.00

90.00

92.00

92.00

111.00

99.00

121.00

138.00

64.00

96.00

96.00

97.00

113.00

107.00

133.00

147.00

84.00

132.00

132.00

138.00

161.00

167.00

213.00

214.00

65.00

94.00

94.00

96.00

118.00

107.00

130.00

148.00

66.00

102.00

102.00

102.00

122.00

110.00

137.00

152.00

70.00

106.00

106.00

107.00

124.00

117.00

147.00

161.00

92.00

145.00

145.00

152.00

177.00

183.00

234.00

235.00



Std./Mst.
Pkg.

Std./Mst.
Pkg.

0504

25A

20/1200

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/600

10/600

10/600

10/600

10/600

10/600

10/600

10/600

10/600

10/600

65.00

91.00

91.00

96.00

111.00

120.00

139.00

159.00

72.00

101.00

101.00

106.00

122.00

132.00

153.00

175.00

168.00

168.00

195.00

257.00

298.00

185.00

185.00

215.00

284.00

328.00

108.00

125.00

131.00

151.00

183.00

119.00

138.00

144.00

167.00

201.00

139.00

139.00

156.00

181.00

238.00

126.00

126.00

142.00

165.00

216.00

204.00

204.00

248.00

327.00

185.00

185.00

225.00

297.00

329.00 362.00

Sumo Switch With Spark Shield

20/1000

10/500

10/500

20/960

10/500

10/300

10/500

10/500

10/550

05/275

10/500

10/500

10/500

20/1000

10/500

20/1000

20/1000

10/500

10/500

10/500

204.00

389.00

358.00

185.00

320.00

299.00

67.00

158.00

208.00

75.00

173.00

229.00

357.00

412.00

260.00

356.00

357.00

412.00

494.00

414.00

466.00

308.00

412.00

414.00

466.00

550.00

96.00

146.00

757.00

1400.00

197.00

223.00

665.00

105.00

161.00

833.00

1540.00

217.00

245.00

732.00



Std./Mst.
Pkg.

with TC30015

30015

Modular MCB

0706

30075

30075

30043 30044 30060 30061

10/500

365.00 05/250

10/500

05/250

10/500

05/250

10/500

20/1000

20/1000

20/1000

50/3500

05/250

05/250

05/250

05/250

05/250

05/250

253.00 293.00

561.00 644.00

10/500

10/500

235.00

521.00

264.00

585.00

75.00

88.00

21.00

121.00

79.00

83.00

97.00

24.00

133.00

88.00

365.00

328.00

284.00

296.00

328.00

403.00

403.00

361.00

312.00

327.00

361.00

158.00

524.00

286.00

306.00

174.00

577.00

315.00

337.00

Std./Mst.
Pkg.

05/250

25/1250

01/100

01/100

05/100

05/100

1089.00 01/48

776.00 01/48

Std./Mst.
Pkg.M.R.P.

1485.00 01/48

4015.00 01/20

3410.00 01/20

410.00

578.00

636.00

450.00

424.00

635.00

700.00

385.00

444.00

78.00 85.00

501.00

531.00 584.00

20/100086.00 94.00



0908



1110

COLOUR
WHITE

METALLIC

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

74101

100.00

183.00

225.00

10

74102

100.00

183.00

225.00

10

74103

138.00

230.00

286.00

10

74104

164.00

261.00

343.00

10

6/7 M

74107

213.00

337.00

466.00

10

74108

268.00

438.00

582.00

10

74109

268.00

438.00

582.00

05

74114

335.00

561.00

700.00

05

74116

410.00

719.00

861.00

05

74121

446.00

756.00

940.00

05

8 M (H) 8 M (V) 12/14 M 16 M 18/21 M

600 600 480 480 300 320 210 180 180 150



PLUS Plate
Chromo PLUS White Plate
With Flatino Switches

PLUS Plate

1312

COLOUR
WHITE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

74401

75.00

10

74402

75.00

10

74403

101.00

10

74404

114.00

10

6/7 M

74407

175.00

10

74408

235.00

10

74409

235.00

05

74414

283.00

05

74416

352.00

05

74421

364.00

05

8 M (H) 8 M (V) 12/14 M 16 M 18/21 M

600 600 480 480 300 320 210 180 180 150



1514

COLOUR
WHITE

METALLIC

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

71301

90.00

145.00

183.00

10

71302

90.00

145.00

183.00

10

71303

113.00

180.00

234.00

10

71304

148.00

218.00

290.00

10

6/7 M

71306

213.00

310.00

433.00

10

71307

261.00

397.00

542.00

05

71308

261.00

397.00

542.00

10

71312

308.00

480.00

621.00

05

71316

426.00

641.00

791.00

05

71318

444.00

673.00

851.00

05

8 M (V) 8 M (H) 12/14 M 16 M 18/21 M

450 450 450 450 300 180 300 150 150 150

Plate



1716

COLOUR
WHITE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

72101

87.00

10

72102

87.00

10

72103

110.00

10

72104

131.00

10

6 M

72106

177.00

10

72107

219.00

05

72108

219.00

10

72112

300.00

05

72118

392.00

05

8 M (V) 8 M (H) 12 M 18 M

450 450 450 450 300 180 300 150 120

Plate



1918

COLOUR
WHITE / IVORY

METALLIC

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

5001

75.00

137.00

167.00

10

5002

75.00

137.00

167.00

10

5003

101.00

169.00

209.00

10

5004

114.00

184.00

241.00

10

6 M

5005

175.00

269.00

366.00

10

5006

235.00

368.00

481.00

05

5007

235.00

368.00

481.00

10

5008

283.00

453.00

555.00

05

5009

359.00

573.00

678.00

05

5010

371.00

600.00

731.00

05

8 M (V) 8 M (H) 12 M 16 M 18 M

600 600 480 480 300 210 320 180 180 150

Plate



20

(Dimension in mm)

Lee White Plate
With Silver Switches

21

WHITE

COLOUR
WHITE / IVORY

METALLIC

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

LE0101

10

LE0202

10 10 10

6 M

10 10 05 05 05 05

8 M (H) 8 M (V) 12 M 16 M 18 M

450 450 450 450 300 300 180 150 150 120

LE0303 LE0404 LE1810
70.00 90.00 106.00 151.00 189.00 189.00 230.00 311.00281.0070.00

125.00 157.00 177.00 249.00 324.00 324.00 409.00 553.00498.00125.00

94 x 90 mm 94 x 90 mm 118 x 90 mm 150 x 90 mm 220 x 90 mm 262 x 90 mm

220 x 220 mm

220 x 158 mm
262 x 158 mm

150 x 158 mm

Plate



22 23

(Dimension in mm)

COLOUR
WHITE

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

HC 4001

6 M 8 M (V) 8 M (H) 12 M 16 M 18 M

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

10 10 10 10 10 05 10 05 05 05

600 600 640 520 400 210 420 240 210 160

67.00 85.00 101.00 144.00 180.00 180.00 219.00 289.00261.0067.00

151.00 193.00 229.00 339.00 432.00 432.00 502.00 651.00570.00151.00

HC 4002 HC 4003 HC 4004 HC 4005 HC 4006 HC 4007 HC 4008 HC 4010 HC 4009

Plate



24 25

COLOUR
WHITE

METALLIC

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M

PC 4011

10 10 10 10

6 M

10 10 05 05 05

8 M (H) 12 M 16 M 18 M

600 600 640 520 400 210 420 240 210 160

PC 4012 PC 4013 PC 4014 PC 4015 PC 4018 PC 4019 PC 4020 PC 4021PC 4016

122.00

67.00

151.00

122.00

67.00

151.00

152.00

85.00

193.00

172.00

101.00

229.00

243.00

144.00

339.00

315.00

180.00

432.00

315.00

180.00

432.00

398.00

219.00

502.00

467.00

261.00

570.00

519.00

289.00

651.00

05

8 M (V)

Plate



26 27

10 10 10 10 10 10

1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 6 M 8 M(H) 

COLOUR
WHITE / IVORY

METALLIC

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

10

10 M(H) 

10

12 M (V) 16 M (S) 16 M (B) 18 M(H)18 M(V) 20 M 24 M12 M(H) 12 M(S) 10 M(H) 

73101 73102 73103 73104 73106 73108 73110 73112 H 73112 73112 V 73116 S 73116 B 73118 V 73118 H 73120 73124

113.00

178.00

206.00

113.00

178.00

206.00

122.00

187.00

213.00

151.00

238.00

258.00

197.00

304.00

335.00

247.00

384.00

413.00

275.00

416.00

448.00

373.00

548.00

590.00

308.00

474.00

503.00

342.00

508.00

551.00

394.00

562.00

602.00

469.00

678.00

725.00

514.00

724.00

779.00

514.00

724.00

779.00

488.00

688.00

740.00

590.00

786.00

873.00

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

480 460 480 360 280 240 180480 280 280 200 160 120 200 140120

MODULES

Plate



28 29

10 10 10 10 10 10

1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 6 M 8 M(H) 

COLOUR
WHITE / IVORY

METALLIC

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

10

10 M(H) 

10

16 M (S) 16 M (B) 18 M(H)18 M(V) 20 M 24 M12 M(H) 12 M(S) 10 M(H) 

SW 01

05 05 05 05 05 05 05

450 450 360 320 240 200 150450 180 140 140 100 100 90100

SW 02 SW 03 SW 04 SW 06 SW 08 SW 10 SW 12 S SW 16 B SW 18 B SW 24SW 20SW 18 VSW 16 SSW 12 H

107.00

163.00

180.00

107.00

163.00

180.00

115.00

169.00

190.00

144.00

214.00

232.00

186.00

274.00

288.00

235.00

347.00

358.00

262.00

376.00

388.00

348.00

497.00

511.00

293.00

430.00

444.00

374.00

528.00

541.00

449.00

626.00

641.00

489.00

663.00

681.00

465.00

629.00

648.00

551.00

720.00

764.00

489.00

663.00

681.00

MODULES

Plate



30 31

124.00

184.00

206.00

10

390

124.00

184.00

206.00

10

390

127.00

187.00

210.00

10

390

163.00

242.00

260.00

10

400

202.00

298.00

315.00

10

320

260.00

384.00

395.00

10

240

ew 01

1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 6 M 8 M(H) 

ew 02 ew 03 ew 04 ew 06 ew 08COLOUR
WHITE / IVORY

METALLIC

TEXTURE

PROD. CODE
M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PKG

MASTER CARTON
IN NOS

294.00

424.00

437.00

10

200

ew 10

368.00

526.00

541.00

10

160

ew 12 V

334.00

492.00

510.00

05

240

ew 12 S

317.00

470.00

486.00

05

210

ew 12 B

364.00

510.00

524.00

05

180

ew 16 S

399.00

565.00

578.00

05

140

ew 16 B

462.00

643.00

657.00

05

150

ew 18 V

463.00

623.00

642.00

05

140

ew 20

471.00

639.00

658.00

05

120

ew 24

550.00

718.00

763.00

05

100

12 M (S) 12 M (B) 16 M (S) 16 M (B) 18 M(V) 20 M 24 M12 M(H) 

ew 12 H

12 M(V) MODULES 10 M(H) 

Plate



47.00 47.00 63.00 71.00 106.00 130.00 130.00 169.00 187.00 230.00

61.00 79.00 91.00 130.00 156.00 164.00 203.00 278.00

68.00 92.00 105.00 121.00 162.00 185.00 197.00 212.00 239.00 346.00 375.00

32 33

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

PROD. CODE

MODULES 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 6 M 8 M (V) 8 M (H) 12 M 16 M 18 M

480 280 240 140 120 120 80 60

20 10 10 05 05 05 05 05

HS 1-2 HS 03 HS 04 HS 06 HS 8V HS 8H HS 12 HS 18

10 10 10 10 10 1005 05 05 05

SP 18SP 16SP 12SP 08 HSP 08 VSP 06SP 04SP 03SP 02SP 01

1000 1000 640 520 400 210 420 240 210 160

PROD. CODE

85001 85002 85003 85004 85006 85007 85008 85009 85012 85016 85018

20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05

320 240 240 240 180 160 160 160 120 80 90



72.00 98.00 111.00 129.00 172.00 206.00 218.00 236.00 266.00 395.00 429.00

34 35

8 Module (H)
250 x 86 mm

2 Module
90 x 86 mm

3 Module
115 x 86 mm

4 Module
145 x 86 mm

6 Module
197 x 86 mm

9 Module
270 x 86 mm

8 Module (V)
145 x 145 mm

12 Module
197 x 145 mm

16 Module
250 x 145 mm

18 Module
220 x 220 mm

1 Module
60 x 86 mm

320 240 240 240 180 160 160 160 120 80 90

20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05

85101 85102 85103 85104 85106 85107 85108 85109 85112 85116 85118



88.00 106.00 127.00 193.00 239.00 239.00 313.00 352.00 419.00

86001-2 86003 86004 86006 86007 86008 86012 86016 86018

36 37

10 0510 10 10 05 05 05 05

200 160 120 120 60 100 60 50 40



20/1200

20/1100

20/1100

47.00

50.00

51.00

20/1200

20/1100

20/1100

20/1100

10/800

20/1100

20/1100

20/1100

10/500

10/500

10/550

10/550

10/550

10/550

10/550

20/1100

10/500

10/500

46.00

49.00

50.00

50.00

51.00

54.00

50.00

70.00

56.00

88.00

76.00

275.00

288.00

367.00

388.00

104.00

124.00

221.00

240.00

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/300

05/100

05/100

05/100

10/160

05/90

10/300

10/300

05/100

05/100

05/100

05/60

05/160

05/100

05/110

05/100

123.00

177.00

127.00

124.00

178.00

313.00

255.00

255.00

293.00

522.00

158.00

112.00

210.00

270.00

320.00

373.00

210.00

270.00

320.00

373.00

4027

38 39



PROD. 
CODE

STD./MST.
PKG.

40 41



42 43

68.00

68.00

48.00

56.00

53.00

64.00

50.00

31.00

85.00

85.00

90.00

43.00

48.00

48.00

56.00

87.00

87.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

105.00

93.00

105.00

105.00

91.00

97.00



122.00

122.00

106.00

118.00

130.00

57.00

57.00

56.00

56.00

60.00

148.00

106.00

74.00
120.00
82.00

128.00
200.00

20/480

20/480

20/600

20/600

48.00

48.00

53.00

53.00

20/600

20/600

20/600

20/600

20/600

20/600

45.00

55.00

49.00

58.00

51.00

59.00

66.00

86.00

127.00

118.00

163.00

189.00

239.00

83.00

159.00

190.00

252.00

280.00

274.00

312.00

348.00

4544



ONE SWITCH
IS ALL IT TAKES
A well Designed product not only functions
effortlessly but also becomes a part of user’s
daily life seamlessly.
   

SPIKE GUARD

QURO
SPIKE GUARD

46 47



PROD. 
CODE

10/300

10/560

10/400

20/1200

10/600

10/250

05/60

10/150

10/150

10/120

10/120

STD./MST.
PKG.

(4 Way Spike Guard with 1.5 Mtrs. Cable, Master
Switch,International Sockets & LED Indicator)

ZAP

Power Strip

Spike Guard

(3 Pin Flex Box with 4 Mtrs. Cable with Master
Switch, International Socket & LED Indicator)

05/75

05/75

05/75

05/80

05/80

05/80QURO Spike Guard
(4 Way Spike Guard with 1.5 Mtrs. Cable, Master
Switch,International Sockets & LED Indicator)

508 183

252.00

153.00

217.00

95.00

126.00

240.00

750.00

850.00

515.00

1020.00

730.00

705.00

310.00

310.00

565.00
370.00

1000.00

48

1200.00

850.00

1150.00

545.00

800.00

800.00

1220.00

580.00

720.00

730.00

530.00

680.00

680.00

275.00

308.00

460.00

515.00

510.00

375.00

560.00

49



192.00

192.00

192.00

192.00

192.00

192.00

411.00

525.00

507.00

507.00

507.00

507.00

507.00

507.00

711.00

915.00

538.00

538.00

538.00

538.00

538.00

538.00

830.00

1000.00

975.00

975.00

975.00

975.00

975.00

975.00

1269.00

1486.00

50 51



1218.00

1218.00

1218.00

1218.00

1218.00

1218.00

1537.00

1852.00

1325.00

1325.00

1325.00

1325.00

1325.00

1325.00

1678.00

2105.00

455.00

558.00

806.00

883.00

1034.00

1056.00

1814.00

2246.00

3442.00

4043.00

2333.00

2342.00

2333.00

2342.00

2415.00

2564.00

3161.00

3171.00

3125.00

3125.00

3125.00

3125.00

3125.00

3125.00

3495.00

3516.00

580.00

580.00

1105.00

52 53



1070.00

1200.00

1344.00

1500.00

1650.00

1980.00

3200.00

3920.00

4470.00

6363.00

284.00

326.00

75.00

110.00

M.R.P.

54 55





58


